
ø8 mm tube

ø6 mm tube

ø6 mm tube

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Sheet Size

This drawing is the property of VBG Group AB and is protected in accordence with 

prevailing law.  Changes must be made in CAD-program, this concerns both 2D & 3D.

Modified Date

3D Model No.

Stage Drawing No.

Scale Projection Drafting Date

Engineer

Modification No.Modified by

Description

Issue

Checked by

Drafted by

Coupling VBG 5190D PA

Koppling VBG 5190D PA

 

09-127700

09-127700 (F) INFO

1:4

f
2016-02-02

HB 12613

A3 2008-01-08 JO

P

KP

For complementary information see drawing 09-127500 (F) INFO.

 

Measures for information only. Tolerance ±10mm.
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3. Coupling closing
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